Nurgadiivan - Brandon (Valjatdommatav)

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Kesta varv

Materjal

Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

289

59

77/207

80

42

59
Valjatdbmmatav
Antratsiit

Hall
Mikroveluur
Reguleeritavad peatoed

Plastik

799,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega

6943-1246124




